Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bailey Ward - (805943) - Sutton In Ashfield SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:19.44
4:23.92
4:27.93
4:32.22
4:36.92
4:37.10
4:39.91
4:45.51
4:49.45
4:53.03
4:53.05
5:01.70
5:01.92
5:09.94
5:14.44
5:27.60
5:30.23
5:33.30
5:36.78

6:12.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
4:19.44
4:23.92

4:27.93
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

547

474
450
449
436
410
394
380
379
348
347
321
307

265
258
250
185

WA Pts
547
520
497

Round

r r r r r r r r I I T I I I I IT I I I T

Round
H
H
H

Date

11/03/18
02/07/17
12/03/17
11/12/16
16/10/16
19/11/16
25/10/15
29/11/15
21/11/15
01/03/15
23/11/14
16/11/14
09/05/15
20/07/14
02/03/14
17/11/13
10/11/13
11/05/13
04/03/13
18/11/12

Date
11/03/18
02/07/17
12/03/17

Meet

The Ernehale Open Meet 2018

Sherwood Collier Club Championships
The Ernehale Open Meet

Falcon ASC Open Distance Meet

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet

Sherwood Colliery 2015 Annual Club Championship

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Sherwood Colliery Club Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

The Ernehale Open Meet

Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014
Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Sherwood Colliery SC Club Championships
Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Meet

The Ernehale Open Meet 2018
Sherwood Collier Club Championships

The Ernehale Open Meet

Venue

Hucknall

Sutton in Ashfield
Nottingham
Hucknall
Nottingham
Mansfield
Nottingham
Sutton in Ashfield
Mansfield
Nottingham
Sutton

Mansfield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Mansfield
Mansfield

Sutton

Hucknall
Nottingham

Mansfield

Venue

Hucknall
Sutton in Ashfield

Nottingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Sherwood 3
Sherwood 4
Sherwood 3
Sherwood 3
Nova Cent'n 2
Sherwood 3
2
4
3
2
4
3
3
3
Sherwood 2
Sherwood 3
Sherwood 4
Sherwood 3
Sherwood 2
Sherwood 3

Club Swam Under Level

Sherwood 3
Sherwood 4
Sherwood 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4:32.22
4:37.10
4:36.92
4:45.51
4:49.45
4:39.91
5:01.92
4:53.03
4:53.05
5:01.70
5:09.94
5:14.44
5:27.60
5:30.23
5:33.30
5:36.78
6:12.38

Copyright 2024

474
449
450
410
394
436
347
380
379
348
321
307
271

258
250
185

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I I T

11/12/16
19/11/16
16/10/16
29/11/15
211115
25/10/15
09/05/15
01/03/15
23/11/14
16/11/14
20/07/14
02/03/14
17/11/13
10/11/13
11/05/13
04/03/13
18/11/12

Falcon ASC Open Distance Meet
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

Sherwood Colliery 2015 Annual Club Championship

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet

The Ernehale Open Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships
Sherwood Colliery Club Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014
Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Sherwood Colliery SC Club Championships
Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Hucknall
Mansfield
Nottingham
Sutton in Ashfield
Mansfield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sutton
Mansfield
Nottingham
Mansfield
Mansfield
Sutton
Hucknall
Nottingham

Mansfield

Sherwood
Sherwood

Nova Cent'n

Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood

Sherwood

Page 2/2
3
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



