Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bailey Ward - (805943) - Sutton In Ashfield SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:19.44	547	Н	11/03/18	The Ernehale Open Meet 2018	Hucknall	Sherwood	3
4:23.92	520	Н	02/07/17	Sherwood Collier Club Championships	Sutton in Ashfield	Sherwood	4
4:27.93	497	Н	12/03/17	The Ernehale Open Meet	Nottingham	Sherwood	3
4:32.22	474	Н	11/12/16	Falcon ASC Open Distance Meet	Hucknall	Sherwood	3
4:36.92	450	Н	16/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
4:37.10	449	Н	19/11/16	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Sherwood	3
4:39.91	436	Н	25/10/15	Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet	Nottingham		2
4:45.51	410	Н	29/11/15	Sherwood Colliery 2015 Annual Club Championship	Sutton in Ashfield		4
4:49.45	394	Н	21/11/15	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield		3
4:53.03	380	Н	01/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
4:53.05	379	Н	23/11/14	Sherwood Colliery Club Championships	Sutton		4
5:01.70	348	Н	16/11/14	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield		3
5:01.92	347	Н	09/05/15	The Ernehale Open Meet	Nottingham		3
5:09.94	321	Н	20/07/14	Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014	Nottingham		3
5:14.44	307	Н	02/03/14	Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs	Mansfield	Sherwood	2
5:27.60	271	Н	17/11/13	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Sherwood	3
5:30.23	265	Н	10/11/13	Sherwood Colliery SC Club Championships	Sutton	Sherwood	4
5:33.30	258	Н	11/05/13	Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013	Hucknall	Sherwood	3
5:36.78	250	Н	04/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Sherwood	2
6:12.38	185	Н	18/11/12	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Sherwood	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:19.4	4 547	Н	11/03/18	The Ernehale Open Meet 2018	Hucknall	Sherwood	3
4:23.9	2 520	Н	02/07/17	Sherwood Collier Club Championships	Sutton in Ashfield	Sherwood	4
4:27.9 Copyright 2		Н	12/03/17	The Ernehale Open Meet	Nottingham	Sherwood Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
4:32.22	474	Н	11/12/16	Falcon ASC Open Distance Meet	Hucknall	Sherwood	3
4:37.10	449	Н	19/11/16	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Sherwood	3
4:36.92	450	Н	16/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
4:45.51	410	Н	29/11/15	Sherwood Colliery 2015 Annual Club Championship	Sutton in Ashfield		4
4:49.45	394	Н	21/11/15	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield		3
4:39.91	436	Н	25/10/15	Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet	Nottingham		2
5:01.92	347	Н	09/05/15	The Ernehale Open Meet	Nottingham		3
4:53.03	380	Н	01/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
4:53.05	379	Н	23/11/14	Sherwood Colliery Club Championships	Sutton		4
5:01.70	348	Н	16/11/14	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield		3
5:09.94	321	Н	20/07/14	Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014	Nottingham		3
5:14.44	307	Н	02/03/14	Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs	Mansfield	Sherwood	2
5:27.60	271	Н	17/11/13	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Sherwood	3
5:30.23	265	Н	10/11/13	Sherwood Colliery SC Club Championships	Sutton	Sherwood	4
5:33.30	258	Н	11/05/13	Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013	Hucknall	Sherwood	3
5:36.78	250	Н	04/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Sherwood	2
6:12.38	185	Н	18/11/12	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Sherwood	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS